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200604280001
99570

04/28/2006
12:31:56

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MASSEY
DANNY JOE

198706170001
95060

200610120005
07440

10/12/2006
03:16:55

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NATIONAL
DEFAULT REO
SERVICES

200601090000
12620

01/09/2006
08:03:12

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS TOLBERT,
VERONICA
LYNN

22 30 Lot#:41
Book:22 Pg:30
Sub:CRESTMO
NT
RESURVEY

200601250000
41100

01/25/2006
01:06:24

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS CHAMBERS,
NEAL

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200602210000
84730

02/21/2006
04:00:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS FOCHTMANN
HERMAN C

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200603100001
12860

03/10/2006
09:21:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GENWORTH
MORTGAGE
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N FKA

20 89 Lot#:1 Book:20
Pg:89
Sub:FALLING
ROCK PHASE
TWO

200603270001
40280

03/27/2006
10:18:45

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS HARRIS,
LESLIE KIM

Sec:8 Twn:24N
Rng:13E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200607240003
55020

07/24/2006
10:02:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS JONES ERIC E 9 98 Lot#:3 Blk:8
Book:9 Pg:98
Sub:BERMUDA
LAKE
ESTATES
FIRST
SECTOR

200608140003
94100

08/14/2006
12:12:06

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS MITCHELL,
ROBERT

15 85 Lot#:23 Lot:A
Book:15 Pg:85
Sub:RIDGE AT
MEADOW
BROOK FIRST
SECTOR
RESURVEY
LOTS 23 AND
24

200609130004
53660

09/13/2006
10:38:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS PARKER,
GEORGE
THEODORE

11 51 Lot#:9 Book:11
Pg:51
Sub:ROYAL
PINES



200601190000
29210

01/19/2006
09:33:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS GENWORTH
MORTGAGE
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N FKA

23 155 Lot#:539
Book:23
Pg:155
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 5TH
SECTOR

200602150000
77090

02/15/2006
03:52:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS MCGAHA,
MATTHEW T

9 78 Lot#:2 Blk:7
Book:9 Pg:78
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION

200604170001
78480

04/17/2006
02:19:42

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS DOSS, CARL L 3 25 Lot#:13 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:25
Sub:LATHAMS
ADDITION TO
TOWN OF
MONTEVALLO

200607210003
53280

07/21/2006
10:59:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS JONES JOEL
C

23 121 Lot#:54 Blk:2
Book:23
Pg:121
Sub:NORWICK
FOREST
THIRD
SECTOR
SECOND
PHASE


