Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200604280001 99570	04/28/2006 12:31:56	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MASSEY DANNY JOE					198706170001 95060	
200610120005 07440	10/12/2006 03:16:55	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NATIONAL DEFAULT REO SERVICES						
200601090000 12620	01/09/2006 08:03:12	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	TOLBERT, VERONICA LYNN			22	30		Lot#:41 Book:22 Pg:30 Sub:CRESTMO NT RESURVEY
200601250000 41100	01/25/2006 01:06:24	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	CHAMBERS, NEAL						Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200602210000 84730	02/21/2006 04:00:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	FOCHTMANN HERMAN C						Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200603100001 12860	03/10/2006 09:21:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GENWORTH MORTGAGE INSURANCE CORPORATIO N FKA			20	89		Lot#:1 Book:20 Pg:89 Sub:FALLING ROCK PHASE TWO
200603270001 40280	03/27/2006 10:18:45	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	HARRIS, LESLIE KIM						Sec:8 Twn:24N Rng:13E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200607240003 55020	07/24/2006 10:02:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	JONES ERIC E			9	98		Lot#:3 Blk:8 Book:9 Pg:98 Sub:BERMUDA LAKE ESTATES FIRST SECTOR
200608140003 94100	08/14/2006 12:12:06	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	MITCHELL, ROBERT			15	85		Lot#:23 Lot:A Book:15 Pg:85 Sub:RIDGE AT MEADOW BROOK FIRST SECTOR RESURVEY LOTS 23 AND 24
200609130004 53660	09/13/2006 10:38:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	PARKER, GEORGE THEODORE			11	51		Lot#:9 Book:11 Pg:51 Sub:ROYAL PINES

200601190000 29210	01/19/2006 09:33:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	GENWORTH MORTGAGE INSURANCE CORPORATIO N FKA		23	155	Lot#:539 Book:23 Pg:155 Sub:FOREST PARKS 5TH SECTOR
200602150000	02/15/2006 03:52:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	MCGAHA, MATTHEW T		9	78	Lot#:2 Blk:7 Book:9 Pg:78 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS SECOND SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION
200604170001 78480	04/17/2006 02:19:42	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	DOSS, CARL L		3	25	Lot#:13 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:25 Sub:LATHAMS ADDITION TO TOWN OF MONTEVALLO
200607210003	07/21/2006 10:59:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	JONES JOEL C		23	121	Lot#:54 Blk:2 Book:23 Pg:121 Sub:NORWICK FOREST THIRD SECTOR SECOND PHASE